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Place Name

Bethel Cemetery

Clay Cemetery

Collins Cemetery

Crouch Cemetery

Edward Boone
Grave

Fisher Cemetery

Horton Cemetery

Letton Cemetery

Mount Olive
Cemetery
Old Historic
Cemetery

Paris Cemetery

Smith Cemetery

Stoker Cemetery

Thomason
Cemetery

Wilson Cemetery

Region

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

Type

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Elevation

984

928

928

915

836

892

941

866

866

823

869

859

863

925

909

(feet)

County

Bourbon

Bourbon

Bourbon

Bourbon

Bourbon

Bourbon

Bourbon

Bourbon

Bourbon

Bourbon

Bourbon

Bourbon

Bourbon

Bourbon

Bourbon

Latitude

38.140°N

38.139°N

38.172°N

38.177°N

38.192°N

38.203°N

38.161°N

38.211°N

38.200°N

38.300°N

38.202°N

38.271°N

38.271°N

38.177°N

38.201°N

Longitude

84.085°W

84.231°W

84.025°W

83.999°W

84.025°W

84.269°W

84.079°W

84.051°W

84.269°W

84.2420W

84.265°W

84.3520W

84.115°W

84.024°W

84.056°W

Country
United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States



