$\underline{http://www.accessgenealogy.com/cemetery/kentucky/bourbon_county_cemeteries.htm}$

Place Name	Region	Туре	Elevation (feet)	County	Latitude	Longitude	Country
Bethel Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	984	Bourbon	38.140°N	84.085°W	United States
Clay Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	928	Bourbon	38.139°N	84.231°W	United States
Collins Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	928	Bourbon	38.172°N	84.025°W	United States
Crouch Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	915	Bourbon	38.177°N	83.999°W	United States
Edward Boone Grave	KY	Cemetery	836	Bourbon	38.192°N	84.025°W	United States
Fisher Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	892	Bourbon	38.203°N	84.269°W	United States
Horton Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	941	Bourbon	38.161°N	84.079°W	United States
<u>Letton Cemetery</u>	KY	Cemetery	866	Bourbon	38.211°N	84.051°W	United States
Mount Olive Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	866	Bourbon	38.200°N	84.269°W	United States
Old Historic Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	823	Bourbon	38.300°N	84.242°W	United States
Paris Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	869	Bourbon	38.202°N	84.265°W	United States
Smith Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	859	Bourbon	38.271°N	84.352°W	United States
Stoker Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	863	Bourbon	38.271°N	84.115°W	United States
<u>Thomason</u> <u>Cemetery</u>	KY	Cemetery	925	Bourbon	38.177°N	84.024°W	United States
Wilson Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	909	Bourbon	38.201°N	84.056°W	United States